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ATO951

HOOD TYPE DISHWASHER - TOTAL POWER 10,1 KW

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

DOUBLE POWER

Stainless steel structure and tank 18/10 AISI 304. Wash tank with rounded edges and inclination, thus ensuring the complete drainage
of dirty water.

Upper and lower rotating wash and rinse arms with particularly shaped jets for keeping them free from solid waste.
Electro-mechanic functioning.

Rinsing temperature thermometer.

Three working cycles: 60 seconds, 150 seconds or continuous.

Stainless steel heating elements, resistant to corrosion and limescale.

Suitable for line or corner installations. Height-adjustable legs.

Hood lifting thanks to springs.

The washing cycle starts only when the hood is completely closed. The appliance stops working if the hood is lifted by chance.
Standard equipped with built-in rinse aid dispenser for the best drying results.

Standard equipped with built-in connection for detergent dispenser.

Standard equipped with built-in connection for drain pump.

Wide range of options available on demand.

Standard equipped with a basket for plates and a basket for cups.

AT951 is the perfect solution against tough dirt. Thanks to its double-powered pump and 50% more powerful heating elements in
comparison with the model B51 it is effective even on dirt.encrusted plates.

Standard equipped with additional stainless steel surface filters., so to keep water cleaner for a longer time.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Width: 660 mm

Depth: 796 mm

Height: 1445 mm

Volume: 0.67 m?®

Rack dimensions: 500x500 mm

Useful height: 395

Working cycles: 3

Electrical power: 10.10 kW

Electric power: 230 V/ 3-400V / 3+N/ 50-60 Hz
Dishes/Hour: 1080-432-inf
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ATO951

DATI TECNICI / CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS /
TECHNISCHE DATEN / CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS |/ TEXHUYECKUE
XAPAKTEPUCTUKA

PRODUZIONE ORARIA (CESTI) / DEBIT PANIERS-H / BASKETS PER HOUR / KORBE

PRO STUNDE / RENDIMIENTO HORARIO / YACOBAS MPOW3-CTb (KOP3WHKW) Sl

PRODUZIONE ORARIA PIATTI - DEBIT ASSIETTES/H PLATES PER HOUR - TELLER 1080/432/

PRO STUNDE - PLATOS/ORA - HOUACOBAS! HPO'3BOATEJIbHOCTb, TAPEJIK

CICLO DI LAVORO / CYCLE DE LAVAGE / WASHING CYCLE / SPULPROGRAMM |/

CICLO DE LAVADO / LIMKIN PABOTbI [sec] [ceK] 60/150/

ALTEZZA UTILE MM - HAUTEUR UTILISABLE JUSQU’A MM - USABLE HEIGHT UP TO

MM - BENUTZBARE HOHE BIS MM - ALTURA UTILIZABLE HASTA MM - HOJIE3HAS 395

BLICOTA MM

ALIMENTAZIONE ELETTRICA / ALIMENTATION ELECTRIQUE / ELECTRIC FEEDING / v 230/1 - 230/3

ELEKTRISCHER ANSCHLUSS / ALIMENTACION ELECTRICA / NEKTPOMUTAHVE 400/3N
[HZ] - [ru] 50/60

CAVO / CABLE / CABLE / KABEL / CABLE / KABENb 5x 2,5

POTENZA ELETTRICA / PUISSANCE ELECTRIQUE / ELECTRIC POWER /ELEKTRO- )

LEISTUNG /3NEKTP. [KW] - [KBT] 10.1

RESISTENZA BOILER / RESISTANCE SURCHAUFFEUR / BOILER HEATING ELEMENT [KW] - [KBT] °

/ BOILERHEIZUNG / RESISTENCIA CALENTADOR / HATPEBATENB BEOMTEPA

TANK HEATING ELEMENT / RESISTENZA VASCA / RESISTANCE CUVE / [u\1_[KBT] 25

TANKHEIZUNG / RESISTENCIA TANQUE / HATPEBATEJIB EMKOCTU

POTENZA POMPA LAVAGGIO VENTILATA / PUISSANCE POMPE DE LAVAGE
VENTILEE / VENTILATED WASHING PUMP / BELUFTETE WASCHPUMPE / BOMBA DE  [KW] - [KBT] 1,03
LAVADO / MOLLHOCTB HACOCA MOWKW BEHT.

CAPACITA VASCA / CAPACITE CUVE / TANK CAPACITY / TANKINHALT / CAPACIDAD

TANQUE / OB bEM EMKOCTU [L] [n] 35

CAPACITA BOILER / CAPACITE SURCHAUFFEUR / BOILER CAPACITY / (L] [n] 7
BOILERINHALT / CAPACIDAD CALENTADOR / OBBEM BOUJIEPA

PRESSIONE ACQUA DI RISCIACQUO / PRESSION EAU DE RINCAGE / RINSE WATER

PRESSURE / NACHSPULWASSERDRUCK / PRESION AGUA DE ACLARADO / I?Pa; 205%300
OABJTEHWE BOAbI MNMPU OMNMONACKNBAHNN N
DUREZZA ACQUA / DURETE EAU / WATER HARDNESS / WASSERHARTE / DUREZA oF 8+ 14
DE AGUA / MECTKOCTB BO/bl )
TEMPERATURA MASSIMA ACQUA IN INGRESSO / TEMPERATURE MAX. EAU

REMPLISSAGE / MAX. TEMPERATURE OF WATER SUPPLY / MAX. TEMPERATUR oc 50

ZUFLUSSWASSER / TEMPERADURA MAXIMA AGUA ENTRADA /

MAKC.TEMMNEPATYPA BOAbl HA BXOJE

CONSUMO ACQUA PER CICLO / QUANTITE DEAU PAR CYCLE / WATER

CONSUMPTION PER CYCLE /WASSERVERBRAUCH PRO ZYKLUS / CANTIDAD AGUA [L] [m] 2,5
POR CICLO / MMOTPEBJIEHWE BOAbI 3A LINKII
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Standard
CESTO PIATTI/ PANIER ASSIETTES / BASKET FOR DISHES / TELLERKORBE / CESTA 1x
PARA PLATOS / KOP3WHA ON1s1 TAPENOK 907500
CESTO BASE / PANIER BASE / BASIC BASKET / UNIVERSALKORB / CESTO BASE / 1x
BA30BASA KOP3MHA 907504

DIMENSIONI CESTO / DIMENSIONS PANIER / BASKET DIMENSIONS / KORBMASSE /

DIMENSIONES CESTA / LMK PABOTb! [mm] 500x500
'.} Ll :;‘

CESTO POSATE / PANIER POUR COUVERTS / CUTLERY BASKET / BESTECKKORB / 1x MR-t

CUBILITE PARA CUBIERTOS / KOP3VHA [Nt CTOMNOBbIX MPUBEOPOB 1091 i

Optional

DOSATORE DETERSIVO PERISTALTICO - DOSEUR DETERGENT PERISTALTIQUE -

PERISTALTIC DETERGENT DISPENSER - PERISTALTIK-REINIGERDOSIERPUMPE - A5695 @
DOSIFICADOR DETERGENTE PERISTALTICO - HEPCTANIbTUECK [LO3ATOP

MOIOLWERO CPE[ACTBA

KIT DOSATORE DETERSIVO PERISTALTICO - KIT DOSEUR DETERGENT

PERISTALTIQUE - PERISTALTIC DETERGENT DISPENSER KIT - PERISTALTIK- B5695 I €
DOSIERPUMPENSATZ - KIT DOSFICADOR DETERGENTE PERISTALTICO - [
COMHINEKT HEPCTANMbTUECKORO JO3ATOPA MOIOLLIERO CPE[CTBA

POMPA DI SCARICO - POMPE DE VIDANGE - DRAIN PUMP - LAUGENPUMPE - BOMBA /501001 |;,_._.ﬁ-g
DE VACIADO - C[TBHO HACOC 4
KIT POMPA DI SCARICO - KIT POMPE DE VIDANGE - DRAIN PUMP KIT — o _ 000, I
LAUGENPUMPENSATZ - KIT BOMBA DE DESAGUE - COMHIEKT C/TBHORO HACOCA |

BOILER ATMOSFERICO - CHAUDIERE ATMOSPHERIQUE - ATMOSPHERIC BOILER

ATMOSPHARISCHER BOILER CALDERA ATMOSFERICA - ATMOC®EPHb| BONEP Al1530

POMPA AUMENTO RISCIACQUO + WAG - POMPE AUXILIAIRE RINCAGE + WAG - BREAK
BOOSTER PUMP + WAG - DRUCKSTEIGERUNGSPUMPE + WAG - BOMBA AUXILIAR ~ A1511/951

ACLARADO + WAG - BCHOMORATESbHbI HACOC OHOMACKBAHS + WAG TANK
POMPA AUMENTO PRESSIONE - POMPE AUXILIAIRE RINCAGE - RINSING BOOSTER BOOSTER
PUMP DRUCKSTEIGERUNGSPUMPE - BOMBA AUXILIAR ACLARADO - AI1510/EM
BCHOMORATEbHb| HACOC PUMP
SCHIENA INOX AISI 430 - COUVERCLE EN INOX AISI 430 - BACK OF STEEL 430 AISI

_RUCKEN AUS STAHL AISI 430 - ESPALDA EN ACERO AIS| 430 - 3ANHAS HAHEMb 3 A9347 E

HEPLUABEIOLLE CTAIT AISI 430

DIMENSIONI / DIMENSIONS / DIMENSIONS / MARE / MEDIDAS / PASMEPbI
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D = SCARICO 1 1/2", VIDANGE 1 1/2", DRAIN 1 1/2"; ABFLUSS 1 1/2"; DESAGUE 1 1/2"; CIIB 1 1/2"

C = CARICAMENTO ACQUA %"; CHARGEMENT EAU ¥4"; WATER INLET %"; ZUFLUSS %"; CARGA AGUA ¥:"; SATINBKA
BOObI %"

E = ALLACCIAMENTO ELETTRICO; BRANCHEMENT ELECTRIQUE; ELECTRIC CONNECTION; ELEKTRISCHER
ANSCHLUSS; CONEXION ELECTRICA; 3JIEKTPUYECKOE MNMOAKITIOYEHNE

VOLTAGGI DIVERSI E VERSIONI NAVALI DISPONIBILI SU RICHIESTA / DIFFERENTES TENSIONS ET VERSIONS
MARITIMES DISPONIBLES SUR DEMANDE / DIFFERENT VOLTAGES AND MARINE VERSIONS AVAILABLE ON
REQUEST / VERSCHIEDENE SPANNUNGEN UND SCHIFFSAUSFUHRUNGEN AUF ANFRAGE ERHALTLICH /
PA3NNYHBIE HATTPAXXEHWA N BAPUAHTbBI MCMNOJTHEHNA KOPABIA - MO 3AMNMPOCY
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